Sree Narayana Gurukulam College of Engineering - Kadayirippu						
APPROVED FEE STRUCTURE - B TECH -Management / NRI						
GIRLS						
Amount to be paid at the time of admission by students - B Tech 2024 Management /NRI Quota) - 08 Semesters						
		B Tech -	B Tech - CS /	B Tech - ME/CE		
		NASB -	AIML/CY	/EEE/ECE/VLSI		
		Management /	Management	Management		
Particulars	Paying Term	NRI	/NRI	/NRI		
Tuition Fee	Per Semester	57,500.00	37,500.00	30,000.00		
Special Fee	Per Semester	12,500.00	12,500.00	7,500.00		
Exam Fee (KTU)**	Per Semester	1,995.00	1,995.00	1,995.00		
Development Fee	Per Semester	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
Admission Fee	First Semester Only	200.00	200.00	200.00		
	Per Odd Semesters					
	(3rd/5th & 7th					
Arts & Sports Fee (KTU)**	Semesters Only	530.00	530.00	530.00		
Student Administration Fee (KTU)**	First Semester Only	1,050.00	1,050.00	1,050.00		
Affiliation Fee (KTU)**	First Semester Only	750.00	750.00	750.00		
РТА	First Semester Only	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
Students Council	First Semester Only	500.00	500.00	500.00		
ID Cards	First Semester Only	350.00	350.00	350.00		
Caution Deposit	First Semester Only	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
Application form Fee	First Semester Only	300.00	300.00	300.00		
Uniform material		3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		
Total Fee		90,675.00	70,675.00	58,175.00		

\*\*Material for 2 pants, 02 Shirts & 02 Coats and 01 pair ws dress for girls. Amount is subject to change

\*\* KTU Fees may change subject to decision from University

APPROVED FEE STRUCTURE - B TECH -Management / NRI BOYS					
		B Tech -	B Tech - CS /	B Tech - ME/CE	
		NASB -	AIML/CY	/EEE/ECE/VLSI	
Particulars	Paying Term	Management / NRI	Management /NRI	Management /NRI	
Tuition Fee	Per Semester	57,500.00	37,500.00	30,000.00	
Special Fee	Per Semester	12,500.00	12,500.00	7,500.00	
Exam Fee (KTU)**	Per Semester	1,995.00	1,995.00	1,995.00	
Development Fee	Per Semester	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
Admission Fee	First Semester Only	200.00	200.00	200.00	
	Per Odd Semesters				
	(3rd/5th & 7th				
Arts & Sports Fee (KTU)**	Semesters Only	530.00	530.00	530.00	
Student Administration Fee (KTU)**	First Semester Only	1,050.00	1,050.00	1,050.00	
Affiliation Fee (KTU)**	First Semester Only	750.00	750.00	750.00	
РТА	First Semester Only	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
Students Council	First Semester Only	500.00	500.00	500.00	
ID Cards	First Semester Only	350.00	350.00	350.00	
Caution Deposit	First Semester Only	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
Application form Fee	First Semester Only	300.00	300.00	300.00	
Uniform material		2,350.00	2,350.00	2,350.00	
Total Fee		90,025.00	70,025.00	57,525.00	

\*\*Material for 2 pants, 02 Shirts & 02 Coats and 01 pair ws dress for girls. Amount is subject to change

.

\*\* KTU Fees may change subject to decision from University